Division 3 - Basic Armed - Division 3 - Basic Armed Overall

School

Kenwood High School - Drill
Flower Mound High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy

Floyd Central High School
Dunedin High School

Walker High School

Woodrow Wilson High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
East Hamilton High School

Zion Benton High School
Montgomery High School

Blue Ridge High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School
Passaic High School

Blackman High School

East River High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Harlingen High School

Team

Black Knights ()

Praetorian Jags ()

Gold Star Platoon ()
Highlanders ()

Falcon Navy ()

Feral Cats ()

Flying Eagles ()

Warrior Drill Team ()
Hurricanes ()

Fight Zee Bees ()

Armed Montgomery Bears ()
Armed Flying Tigers ()
Armed Commanders ()
Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska ()
Phantom Platoon ()

Blaze Rifle Team ()

Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()
Bulldogs ()

Black Guard ()

Proportional Total
4431
4394
4285
4285
4168
4150
4140
4007
3866
3820
3797
3767
3527
3457
3148
3036
3022
1894
0



Division 3 - Basic Armed - Inspection

School

Flower Mound High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy

Floyd Central High School
Kenwood High School - Drill

Blue Ridge High School

Blackman High School

Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Walker High School

Dunedin High School

East Hamilton High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Montgomery High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Zion Benton High School

East River High School

Passaic High School

Harlingen High School

Team

Praetorian Jags ()

Gold Star Platoon ()
Highlanders ()

Black Knights ()

Armed Flying Tigers ()

Blaze Rifle Team ()

Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska ()
Flying Eagles ()

Feral Cats ()

Falcon Navy ()

Hurricanes ()

Warrior Drill Team ()

Armed Montgomery Bears ()
Bulldogs ()

Armed Commanders ()

Fight Zee Bees ()

Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()
Phantom Platoon ()

Black Guard ()

Total Points
672
650
633
627
625
619
617
611
606
602
588
585
571
526
510
504
295
222
0



Division 3 - Basic Armed - Regulation

School

Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School

Walker High School

Woodrow Wilson High School
Kenwood High School - Drill
Floyd Central High School
Dunedin High School
Montgomery High School

Zion Benton High School
Flower Mound High School
Blackman High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy
Flagler Palm Coast High School
East Hamilton High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Passaic High School

East River High School

Blue Ridge High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Harlingen High School

Team

Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska (: Andrew Watts)

Feral Cats (: Quinten Owens)

Flying Eagles (: Alexandria Williams)

Black Knights (: Benicio Walsh)

Highlanders (: Hadassah Mieir)

Falcon Navy (: Samantha Rey)

Armed Montgomery Bears (: Peyton Thompson)
Fight Zee Bees (: Nala Brand )

Praetorian Jags (: Aarna Mulastanam)

Blaze Rifle Team ()

Gold Star Platoon (: Andrew Corum)

Bulldogs (: Aidan Defazio-Wisenbaker)
Hurricanes ()

Warrior Drill Team (: Logan Lemaster)
Phantom Platoon (: Ikylez Colon)

Falcon Battalion Drill Team ( : Tristen Daugherty)
Armed Flying Tigers ( : Acadia Howell)

Armed Commanders ()

Black Guard (: Nathaniel Squires)

Total Points
1077
975
973
963
954
950
943
911
898
871
864
857
843
827
812
791
747
735
0



Division 3 - Basic Armed - Armed Commander

School

Woodrow Wilson High School
Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School
Walker High School

Kenwood High School - Drill

Floyd Central High School
Montgomery High School
Dunedin High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Oak Ridge Military Academy

East Hamilton High School
Blackman High School

Zion Benton High School

Flower Mound High School

East River High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Passaic High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Blue Ridge High School

Harlingen High School

Team

Flying Eagles (: Williams)

Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska (: Watts)
Feral Cats (: Owens)

Black Knights (: Walsh)

Highlanders ( : Mieir)

Armed Montgomery Bears (: Thompson)
Falcon Navy (: Rey)

Warrior Drill Team (: Lemaster )

Gold Star Platoon (: Corum)

Hurricanes ()

Blaze Rifle Team ()

Fight Zee Bees (: Brand )

Praetorian Jags (: Mulastanam)

Falcon Battalion Drill Team ( : Daugherty)
Bulldogs (: Defazio-Wisenbaker)
Phantom Platoon (: Colon)

Armed Commanders ()

Armed Flying Tigers (: Howell)

Black Guard (: Squires)

Total Points
362
353
350
348
344
337
332
324
322
316
316
312
307
303
296
295
283
229
0



Division 3 - Basic Armed - Color Guard

School
Kenwood High School - Drill

Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School

Walker High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Floyd Central High School
Flower Mound High School
East Hamilton High School
Dunedin High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy
Blackman High School
Passaic High School

Zion Benton High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Blue Ridge High School
Montgomery High School
John F. Kennedy High School
East River High School
Harlingen High School

Team

Black Knights ()

Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska ()
Feral Cats ()

Flying Eagles ()

Highlanders ()

Praetorian Jags ()
Hurricanes ()

Falcon Navy ()

Gold Star Platoon ()

Blaze Rifle Team ()

Phantom Platoon ()

Fight Zee Bees ()

Warrior Drill Team ()

Armed Flying Tigers ()
Armed Montgomery Bears ()
Armed Commanders ()
Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()
Black Guard ()

Total Points
943
908
865
853
845
842
773
767
755
755
750
744
717
713
696
658
632
0



Division 3 - Basic Armed - Exhibition

School

Oak Ridge Military Academy
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Flower Mound High School
Dunedin High School
Kenwood High School - Drill
Floyd Central High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Zion Benton High School
Blue Ridge High School
Passaic High School

East Hamilton High School
Walker High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Montgomery High School
East River High School
Harlingen High School

Team

Gold Star Platoon ()

Warrior Drill Team ()
Praetorian Jags ()

Falcon Navy ()

Black Knights ()
Highlanders ()

Armed Commanders ()
Fight Zee Bees ()

Armed Flying Tigers ()
Phantom Platoon ()
Hurricanes ()

Feral Cats ()

Flying Eagles ()

Armed Montgomery Bears ()
Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()
Black Guard ()

Total Points
1001
942
936
883
866
848
801
799
761
745
745
735
734
701
676
0



Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Division 3 - Basic Unarmed Overall

School

Harlingen High School
Providence Senior High School
Montgomery Central High School
Dunedin High School

Willard High School

Kenwood High School - Drill
Osceola High School

Zion Benton High School
Reading High School

Aiken High School

William G Enloe High School
Montgomery High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
West Orange High School
Western Heights High School
Blue Ridge High School
Waipahu High School

Wando High School

Passaic High School

North Branch Area High School

Team

Silver Guard ()

The Guard ()

Chief's Guard ()

Fighting Falcons ()
Tiger Battalion ()

Golden Knights ()
Kowboys Drill Team ()
Unarmed Zee Bees ()

JV Red Knights ()
Mighty Hornets ()

Blue Diamonds ()
Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()
Darkhorse Drill Team ()
Warriors ()

Jets ()

Unarmed Flying Tigers ()
Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()
Warriors ()

Maverick Platoon ()

The Vikings ()

Proportional Total
4749
4701
4499
4487
4338
4258
4163
4156
4132
4113
4107
3944
3770
3749
3707
3650
3481
3388
3085
2846



Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Inspection

School

Dunedin High School

Reading High School

Harlingen High School

Wando High School

Providence Senior High School
Montgomery High School
Montgomery Central High School
Willard High School

West Orange High School

Zion Benton High School
Kenwood High School - Drill
Aiken High School

Osceola High School

William G Enloe High School
Waipahu High School

Passaic High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Blue Ridge High School

Western Heights High School

Team

Fighting Falcons ()

JV Red Knights ()

Silver Guard ()

Warriors ()

The Guard ()

Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()
Chief's Guard ()

Tiger Battalion ()

Warriors ()

Unarmed Zee Bees ()

Golden Knights ()

Mighty Hornets ()

Kowboys Drill Team ()

Blue Diamonds ()

Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()
Maverick Platoon ()

Darkhorse Drill Team ()
Unarmed Flying Tigers ()

Jets ()

Total Points
677
672
658
656
628
627
589
584
565
545
541
538
536
536
533
510
463
457
347



Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Regulation

School

Providence Senior High School
Harlingen High School
Montgomery Central High School
Kenwood High School - Drill
Dunedin High School

Willard High School

Reading High School

Zion Benton High School
Western Heights High School
Blue Ridge High School
Montgomery High School
Aiken High School

North Branch Area High School
Wando High School

West Orange High School
Passaic High School

Waipahu High School

William G Enloe High School
Osceola High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Team

The Guard (: Ashleigh Plyler)

Silver Guard (: Anisabella Cece)

Chief's Guard (: Myla Smith)

Golden Knights (: Magnolia Bracey)
Fighting Falcons (: Bethany Lindemann)
Tiger Battalion (: QUINTON BOONE)

JV Red Knights (: Rhianna Rodriguez)
Unarmed Zee Bees ( : Skylar King )

Jets (: Daniella Loera)

Unarmed Flying Tigers ( : Kat Clarke)
Unarmed Montgomery Bears (: Keeley Graham)
Mighty Hornets ( : Miriam Cianni)

The Vikings ( : Lily Roderick)

Warriors ( : Jesse Curtis)

Warriors ( : Gabriel Motta)

Maverick Platoon (: Mariangel Henriquez)
Marauders Own "Team Gold" (: Nathanael Javan Lachica)
Blue Diamonds (: Esmenis Santos-Banegas)
Kowboys Drill Team (: Ariannie Rodriguez)
Darkhorse Drill Team (: Caydence Tomblin)

Total Points
892
891
883
883
882
876
876
851
845
838
838
832
824
821
798
798
788
777
773
742



Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Unarmed Commander

School

Kenwood High School - Drill
Harlingen High School
Reading High School
Montgomery Central High School
Montgomery High School
Willard High School

Dunedin High School

West Orange High School

Blue Ridge High School
Providence Senior High School
Zion Benton High School
Waipahu High School

Passaic High School

Wando High School

William G Enloe High School
Osceola High School

Aiken High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Western Heights High School
North Branch Area High School

Team

Golden Knights (: Bracey)

Silver Guard (: Cece)

JV Red Knights (: Rodriguez)
Chief's Guard ( : Smith)

Unarmed Montgomery Bears (: Graham)
Tiger Battalion (: BOONE)

Fighting Falcons ( : Lindemann)
Warriors ( : Motta)

Unarmed Flying Tigers (: Clarke)
The Guard (: Plyler)

Unarmed Zee Bees (: King)
Marauders Own "Team Gold" (: Lachica)
Maverick Platoon (: Henriquez)
Warriors ( : Curtis)

Blue Diamonds ( : Santos-Banegas)
Kowboys Drill Team (: Rodriguez)
Mighty Hornets (: Cianni)
Darkhorse Drill Team (: Tomblin)
Jets (: Loera)

The Vikings (: Roderick)

Total Points
341
323
317
314
307
306
303
302
298
296
285
282
282
280
277
275
273
262
251
209



Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Color Guard

School

Montgomery Central High School
Harlingen High School
Providence Senior High School
Wando High School

Kenwood High School - Drill
Western Heights High School
Osceola High School

Dunedin High School

William G Enloe High School
Willard High School

Aiken High School

Reading High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Zion Benton High School

West Orange High School

North Branch Area High School
Blue Ridge High School

Waipahu High School
Montgomery High School

Team

Chief's Guard ()

Silver Guard ()

The Guard ()

Warriors ()

Golden Knights ()

Jets ()

Kowboys Drill Team ()
Fighting Falcons ()

Blue Diamonds ()

Tiger Battalion ()

Mighty Hornets ()

JV Red Knights ()

Darkhorse Drill Team ()
Unarmed Zee Bees ()

Warriors ()

The Vikings ()

Unarmed Flying Tigers ()
Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()
Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()

Total Points
926
922
917
865
848
830
775
774
759
737
725
712
694
691
685
668
668
654
605



Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Exhibition

School

Providence Senior High School
Harlingen High School

Willard High School

Osceola High School

Zion Benton High School

William G Enloe High School
Passaic High School

Aiken High School

Dunedin High School
Montgomery Central High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Kenwood High School - Drill
Montgomery High School
Western Heights High School
North Branch Area High School
Blue Ridge High School

Reading High School

West Orange High School
Waipahu High School

Team

The Guard ()

Silver Guard ()

Tiger Battalion ()

Kowboys Drill Team ()
Unarmed Zee Bees ()

Blue Diamonds ()

Maverick Platoon ()

Mighty Hornets ()

Fighting Falcons ()

Chief's Guard ()

Darkhorse Drill Team ()

Golden Knights ()

Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()
Jets ()

The Vikings ()

Unarmed Flying Tigers ()

JV Red Knights ()

Warriors ()

Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()

Total Points
963
954
939
938
923
905
888
883
880
856
844
812
740
705
699
680
674
631
504



