Division 3 - Basic Armed - Division 3 - Basic Armed Overall

School	Team	Proportional Total
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights ()	4431
Flower Mound High School	Praetorian Jags ()	4394
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon ()	4285
Floyd Central High School	Highlanders ()	4285
Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy ()	4168
Walker High School	Feral Cats ()	4150
Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles ()	4140
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team ()	4007
East Hamilton High School	Hurricanes ()	3866
Zion Benton High School	Fight Zee Bees ()	3820
Montgomery High School	Armed Montgomery Bears ()	3797
Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers ()	3767
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders ()	3527
Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School	Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska ()	3457
Passaic High School	Phantom Platoon ()	3148
Blackman High School	Blaze Rifle Team ()	3036
East River High School	Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()	3022
Flagler Palm Coast High School	Bulldogs ()	1894
Harlingen High School	Black Guard ()	0

Division 3 - Basic Armed - Inspection

School	Team	Total Points
Flower Mound High School	Praetorian Jags ()	672
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon ()	650
Floyd Central High School	Highlanders ()	633
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights ()	627
Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers ()	625
Blackman High School	Blaze Rifle Team ()	619
Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School	Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska ()	617
Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles ()	611
Walker High School	Feral Cats ()	606
Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy ()	602
East Hamilton High School	Hurricanes ()	588
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team ()	585
Montgomery High School	Armed Montgomery Bears ()	571
Flagler Palm Coast High School	Bulldogs ()	526
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders ()	510
Zion Benton High School	Fight Zee Bees ()	504
East River High School	Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()	295
Passaic High School	Phantom Platoon ()	222
Harlingen High School	Black Guard ()	0

Division 3 - Basic Armed - Regulation

School	Team	Total Points
Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School	Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska (: Andrew Watts)	1077
Walker High School	Feral Cats (: Quinten Owens)	975
Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles (: Alexandria Williams)	973
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights (: Benicio Walsh)	963
Floyd Central High School	Highlanders (: Hadassah Mieir)	954
Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy (: Samantha Rey)	950
Montgomery High School	Armed Montgomery Bears (: Peyton Thompson)	943
Zion Benton High School	Fight Zee Bees (: Nala Brand)	911
Flower Mound High School	Praetorian Jags (: Aarna Mulastanam)	898
Blackman High School	Blaze Rifle Team ()	871
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon (: Andrew Corum)	864
Flagler Palm Coast High School	Bulldogs (: Aidan Defazio-Wisenbaker)	857
East Hamilton High School	Hurricanes ()	843
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team (: Logan Lemaster)	827
Passaic High School	Phantom Platoon (: Ikylez Colon)	812
East River High School	Falcon Battalion Drill Team (: Tristen Daugherty)	791
Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers (: Acadia Howell)	747
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders ()	735
Harlingen High School	Black Guard (: Nathaniel Squires)	0

Division 3 - Basic Armed - Armed Commander

School	Team	Total Points
Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles (: Williams)	362
Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School	Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska (: Watts)	353
Walker High School	Feral Cats (: Owens)	350
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights (: Walsh)	348
Floyd Central High School	Highlanders (: Mieir)	344
Montgomery High School	Armed Montgomery Bears (: Thompson)	337
Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy (: Rey)	332
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team (: Lemaster)	324
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon (: Corum)	322
East Hamilton High School	Hurricanes ()	316
Blackman High School	Blaze Rifle Team ()	316
Zion Benton High School	Fight Zee Bees (: Brand)	312
Flower Mound High School	Praetorian Jags (: Mulastanam)	307
East River High School	Falcon Battalion Drill Team (: Daugherty)	303
Flagler Palm Coast High School	Bulldogs (: Defazio-Wisenbaker)	296
Passaic High School	Phantom Platoon (: Colon)	295
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders ()	283
Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers (: Howell)	229
Harlingen High School	Black Guard (: Squires)	0

Division 3 - Basic Armed - Color Guard

School	Team	Total Points
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights ()	943
Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School	Territorial Cadet Guard of Alaska ()	908
Walker High School	Feral Cats ()	865
Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles ()	853
Floyd Central High School	Highlanders ()	845
Flower Mound High School	Praetorian Jags ()	842
East Hamilton High School	Hurricanes ()	773
Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy ()	767
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon ()	755
Blackman High School	Blaze Rifle Team ()	755
Passaic High School	Phantom Platoon ()	750
Zion Benton High School	Fight Zee Bees ()	744
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team ()	717
Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers ()	713
Montgomery High School	Armed Montgomery Bears ()	696
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders ()	658
East River High School	Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()	632
Harlingen High School	Black Guard ()	0

Division 3 - Basic Armed - Exhibition

School	Team	Total Points
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon ()	1001
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team ()	942
Flower Mound High School	Praetorian Jags ()	936
Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy ()	883
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights ()	866
Floyd Central High School	Highlanders ()	848
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders ()	801
Zion Benton High School	Fight Zee Bees ()	799
Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers ()	761
Passaic High School	Phantom Platoon ()	745
East Hamilton High School	Hurricanes ()	745
Walker High School	Feral Cats ()	735
Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles ()	734
Montgomery High School	Armed Montgomery Bears ()	701
East River High School	Falcon Battalion Drill Team ()	676
Harlingen High School	Black Guard ()	0

Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Division 3 - Basic Unarmed Overall

School	Team	Proportional Total
Harlingen High School	Silver Guard ()	4749
Providence Senior High School	The Guard ()	4701
Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard ()	4499
Dunedin High School	Fighting Falcons ()	4487
Willard High School	Tiger Battalion ()	4338
Kenwood High School - Drill	Golden Knights ()	4258
Osceola High School	Kowboys Drill Team ()	4163
Zion Benton High School	Unarmed Zee Bees ()	4156
Reading High School	JV Red Knights ()	4132
Aiken High School	Mighty Hornets ()	4113
William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds ()	4107
Montgomery High School	Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()	3944
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Darkhorse Drill Team ()	3770
West Orange High School	Warriors ()	3749
Western Heights High School	Jets ()	3707
Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers ()	3650
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()	3481
Wando High School	Warriors ()	3388
Passaic High School	Maverick Platoon ()	3085
North Branch Area High School	The Vikings ()	2846

Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Inspection

School	Team	Total Points
Dunedin High School	Fighting Falcons ()	677
Reading High School	JV Red Knights ()	672
Harlingen High School	Silver Guard ()	658
Wando High School	Warriors ()	656
Providence Senior High School	The Guard ()	628
Montgomery High School	Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()	627
Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard ()	589
Willard High School	Tiger Battalion ()	584
West Orange High School	Warriors ()	565
Zion Benton High School	Unarmed Zee Bees ()	545
Kenwood High School - Drill	Golden Knights ()	541
Aiken High School	Mighty Hornets ()	538
Dsceola High School	Kowboys Drill Team ()	536
William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds ()	536
Naipahu High School	Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()	533
Passaic High School	Maverick Platoon ()	510
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Darkhorse Drill Team ()	463
Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers ()	457
Western Heights High School	Jets ()	347

Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Regulation

	-	
School	Team	Total Points
Providence Senior High School	The Guard (: Ashleigh Plyler)	892
Harlingen High School	Silver Guard (: Anisabella Cece)	891
Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard (: Myla Smith)	883
Kenwood High School - Drill	Golden Knights (: Magnolia Bracey)	883
Dunedin High School	Fighting Falcons (: Bethany Lindemann)	882
Willard High School	Tiger Battalion (: QUINTON BOONE)	876
Reading High School	JV Red Knights (: Rhianna Rodriguez)	876
Zion Benton High School	Unarmed Zee Bees (: Skylar King)	851
Western Heights High School	Jets (: Daniella Loera)	845
Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers (: Kat Clarke)	838
Montgomery High School	Unarmed Montgomery Bears (: Keeley Graham)	838
Aiken High School	Mighty Hornets (: Miriam Cianni)	832
North Branch Area High School	The Vikings (: Lily Roderick)	824
Wando High School	Warriors (: Jesse Curtis)	821
West Orange High School	Warriors (: Gabriel Motta)	798
Passaic High School	Maverick Platoon (: Mariangel Henriquez)	798
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own "Team Gold" (: Nathanael Javan Lachica)	788
William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds (: Esmenis Santos-Banegas)	777
Osceola High School	Kowboys Drill Team (: Ariannie Rodriguez)	773
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Darkhorse Drill Team (: Caydence Tomblin)	742

Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Unarmed Commander

School	Team	Total Points
Kenwood High School - Drill	Golden Knights (: Bracey)	341
Harlingen High School	Silver Guard (: Cece)	323
Reading High School	JV Red Knights (: Rodriguez)	317
Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard (: Smith)	314
Montgomery High School	Unarmed Montgomery Bears (: Graham)	307
Willard High School	Tiger Battalion (: BOONE)	306
Dunedin High School	Fighting Falcons (: Lindemann)	303
West Orange High School	Warriors (: Motta)	302
Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers (: Clarke)	298
Providence Senior High School	The Guard (: Plyler)	296
Zion Benton High School	Unarmed Zee Bees (: King)	285
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own "Team Gold" (: Lachica)	282
Passaic High School	Maverick Platoon (: Henriquez)	282
Wando High School	Warriors (: Curtis)	280
William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds (: Santos-Banegas)	277
Osceola High School	Kowboys Drill Team (: Rodriguez)	275
Aiken High School	Mighty Hornets (: Cianni)	273
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Darkhorse Drill Team (: Tomblin)	262
Western Heights High School	Jets (: Loera)	251
North Branch Area High School	The Vikings (: Roderick)	209

Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Color Guard

School	Team	Total Points
Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard ()	926
Harlingen High School	Silver Guard ()	922
Providence Senior High School	The Guard ()	917
Wando High School	Warriors ()	865
Kenwood High School - Drill	Golden Knights ()	848
Western Heights High School	Jets ()	830
Osceola High School	Kowboys Drill Team ()	775
Dunedin High School	Fighting Falcons ()	774
William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds ()	759
Willard High School	Tiger Battalion ()	737
Aiken High School	Mighty Hornets ()	725
Reading High School	JV Red Knights ()	712
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Darkhorse Drill Team ()	694
Zion Benton High School	Unarmed Zee Bees ()	691
West Orange High School	Warriors ()	685
North Branch Area High School	The Vikings ()	668
Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers ()	668
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()	654
Montgomery High School	Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()	605

Division 3 - Basic Unarmed - Exhibition

School	Team	Total Points
Providence Senior High School	The Guard ()	963
Harlingen High School	Silver Guard ()	954
Villard High School	Tiger Battalion ()	939
Osceola High School	Kowboys Drill Team ()	938
Zion Benton High School	Unarmed Zee Bees ()	923
Villiam G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds ()	905
Passaic High School	Maverick Platoon ()	888
Aiken High School	Mighty Hornets ()	883
Dunedin High School	Fighting Falcons ()	880
Nontgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard ()	856
ountain-Fort Carson High School	Darkhorse Drill Team ()	844
Kenwood High School - Drill	Golden Knights ()	812
Aontgomery High School	Unarmed Montgomery Bears ()	740
Vestern Heights High School	Jets ()	705
North Branch Area High School	The Vikings ()	699
Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers ()	680
Reading High School	JV Red Knights ()	674
Vest Orange High School	Warriors ()	631
Vaipahu High School	Marauders Own "Team Gold" ()	504